
2

3

8

DEF

8

8

DEF

5

8

2

16

9

[ 東京海洋大学 ]

[

[ ]bye

閑遥菜 [ 北里大学 ]立花明日香

[ 慶應義塾大学 ]

8

シード 氏名

阿部栞

高岡彩奈

山田有紗

三浦真奈

幡野遥

村上志帆

宮本葵

山崎唯衣

青木春奈

菊池あさみ

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

土田結依

坂本さら沙 [ 東京海洋大学 ]

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

女子ダブルス

1R 2R 3R SF F
ドロー 大学

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

[

[ DEF

森奈々美 [ 東洋大学 ]笹本莉名

東京農工大学 ]栗田友結

[ ]bye

]bye

五十嵐梨央 [ 東京工科大学 ]菊池咲花

[ ]bye

[ ]bye

[

東京電機大学 ]

]bye

川口晶帆

[ ]bye

[ ]bye

石田万友子 [ 星薬科大学 ]渥美なみ花

[ 東京電機大学 ]北川愛梨

[ ]

[ ]

近藤麻衣子 [ 東京都市大学 ]門脇汐音

[ ]bye

[ ]bye

丸山めく [ 慶應義塾大学 ]藤猪志歩

[ 東洋大学 ]高橋絢子

[ ]bye

[ ]bye

岡島彩莉 [ 東京工業大学 ]

[ 千葉大学 ]阿部のどか

[ ]bye

[ ]bye

[ ]bye

関東理工科大学硬式庭球連盟 個人戦 予選 第１ブロック
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1

8

6

7

9

DEF

5

DEF

DEF

7 菅野真鈴 [ 東京工科大学 ]大濱美穂

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

33

34

35

36

女子ダブルス

1R 2R 3R SF F

bye [ ]

枡田真奈 [ 慶應義塾大学 ]小川真実

2 小林彩乃 [ 東洋大学 ]星野有希

bye [ ]

bye [ ]

小池理子 [ 星薬科大学 ]植松優希

bye [ ]

太田有紗 [ 東京理科大学 ]川邊瑞季

bye [ ]

bye [ ]

上田ひとみ [ 成蹊大学 ]上原美慧

bye [ ]

紺澤咲乃 [ 星薬科大学 ]松本仁見

一柳友香理 [ 東京海洋大学 ]関根まみ

10 藤野真里奈 [ 北里大学 ]河野稚奈

15 伊奈宏泉 [ 帝京大学板橋 ]高橋和花

bye [ ]

一戸夏実 [ 東京農工大学 ]松井薫

bye [ ]

bye [ ]

中屋絵里 [ 東京工科大学 ]吉村由梨奈

bye [ ]

平本秒緒里 [ 帝京大学板橋 ]松村瑠美

bye [ ]

浅井柚香 [ 東京薬科大学 ]竹内若菜

藤谷ほのか [ 東京海洋大学 ]蛯原愛

bye [ ]

古谷泰加 [ 慶應義塾大学 ]野村真梨奈

bye [ ]

bye [ ]

bye [ ]

8

8

8

0
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DEF

9

7

DEF

1

8

90

91

92

93

94

95

96 6 佐保奈々子 [ 北里大学 ]大槻繭子

大井愛子 [ 東京海洋大学 ]高橋由依

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

71

72

女子ダブルス

1R 2R 3R SF F

bye [ ]

bye [ ]

bye [

65

66

67

68

69

70

3 兼子美紗 [ 星薬科大学 ]足羽眞奈

]

bye [ ]

[ ]

風見美結 [ 成蹊大学 ]竹林美咲

東海林紗絵 [ 東京理科大学 ]石川香

[ ]

林梨乃 [ 東京海洋大学 ]矢島茜音

佐藤彩花 [ 帝京大学板橋 ]上原千乃

原緋音 [ 東京電機大学 ]辻本希望

bye [ ]

14 大久保あすか [ 東京工芸大学 ]月山真由子

bye [ ]

bye [ ]

bye [ ]

bye [ ]

11 宇津木咲栄 [ 慶應義塾大学 ]田中あんの

bye [ ]

横田千智 [ 帝京大学板橋 ]関川舞

栗田真衣香 [ 東洋大学 ]小林茉央

大谷愛実 [ 星薬科大学 ]風間映穂

添田梨花子 [ 千葉大学 ]須田華奈美

bye [ ]

小池理子 [ 星薬科大学 ]植松優希

bye [ ]

bye [ ]

bye [ ]

bye [

DEF

8

1

8

0

]
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2

8

8

0

8

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128 5

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

97

98

99

女子ダブルス

1R 2R 3R SF F

4 横山実咲 [ 東京農工大学 ]山中恵

吉田祥子 [ 成蹊大学 ]川村梨沙

bye [ ]

bye [ ]

舟木奈々子 [ 星薬科大学 ]山口有紗

bye [ ]

bye [ ]

[ ]

片桐亜矢 [ 帝京大学板橋 ]生藤千尋

[ ]

bye [ ]

岩田亜里紗 [ 東洋大学 ]榎本光

井上麻奈美 [ 東京海洋大学 ]坂本有紗

12 白石鼓野呼 [ 工学院・電気通信大学 ]町井佳奈子

13 石井真穂 [ 慶應義塾大学 ]岩崎えりか

bye [ ]

塚本真理子 [ 帝京大学板橋 ]石貝星奈

bye [ ]

bye [ ]

bye [ ]

bye [ ]

義那有彩 [ 星薬科大学 ]信平紗映

bye [ ]

加藤千琴 [ 東京電機大学 ]安田萌

古賀千晶 [ 東京工業大学 ]植田莉保

中山知佳 [ 北里大学 ]大川夏実

bye [ ]

bye [ ]

bye [ ]

小柳英里 [ 東京農工大学 ]上村あかり

4

5

8

DEF

8

1

bye [ ]

bye [ ]
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